Skidor

Terrangserien 2022

Namn 2021-10-04 2021-10-11 2021-10-18 2021-10-25
Agnes Sterner 22,52
Alfred Jorgensen 14,45
Alva Rasbo 19,52
Amanda Stromberg 24,23
Anna Kats 14,51
Anton Forsberg 7,23
Arvid Hellgren 11,53
Benjamin Kats 14,50
Cecilia Winblad 13,02
Christina Nordén 12,27
Ebba Wahlin 20,47
Edit Valman 8,41
Edit Veberg 15,58
Elis Laas 9,07
Ella Sevrin 14,15
Ellen Dermody 14,11
Elliot Winblad 11,24
Emma Bromark 10,41
Emmy Friberg 12,56
Erik Solbreck 9,12
Erik Ahlin 7,53
Felicia Rosenius 16,01
Filippa Ronnkvist 15,18
Folke Ahlin 9,57
Frank Hellberg 9,11
Fredrik Friberg 12,58
Fredrik Hammarstrom 22,53
Fredrik Nilsson 12,56
Gabriel Sterner 19,35
Hani Bata 10,47
Harry R66s 11,54
Hilde Jorgensen 14,44
Hillevi Englund 11,20
Hugo Bostréom 11,15
Iris Solbreck 13,49
Isabella Ledin 16,06
Ivar Hellberg 13,16
Ivar Ahlin 16,26
Jakob Lans 10,39
Jerker Wallstrom 13,00
Johan Nordén 14,30
Johan Ostrand 8,45
John Bomfim 9,28

Jon Hedman 12,24



Katrin Stromberg
Lawrence Dermody
Leo Burvall

Leo Hedman

Lon Hedman

Lovisa Hjorth
Magnus Bromark
Marcus Jansson
Markus Nordén
Mathias Lindgren

Matias Ugarte Sahdberg

Melker Strémberg
Molly Lindh
Monika Eriksson
Marta R66s

Noah Hedman
Olle Strémberg
Oskar R66s
Ragnar Savfors
samuel Whiteley
Sixten R66s
Sixten Ahlin
Thomas Dermody
Tyra Lindh

Ulrika Hedman
Viktoria Forsman
Vilgot Marcusson
Willhelm Hjorth
Ake Nyberg

Antal startande

Totalt antal startande 2022

10,58

8,09
19,03
12,30
12,30
17,02
10,45
10,47
12,06

7,56
13,05
10,58
17,34
12,28
17,33
10,48
12,53

8,47
22,10
14,56
10,15

9,16
21,31
13,38
15,57
13,37
11,47
17,05
12,29

73 st



